Ę
.
5
5
2
7
Ž.
Z
W
8
<u>H</u>
8
CLAYTON
3
O

JCC FINANCING STATEMENT AME	=NDMENT				
OLLOWINSTRUCTIONS					
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)					
Clayton T. Sweeney, Attorney					
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		•			
closngs@bellsouth.net					
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Addres	SS)				
Clayton T. Sweeney			 		
Attorney At Law	•				
2700 Highway 280 East Suite 160		2020102	0000476	740 1/3 \$41.00 Idge of Probate, Al	L
Birmingham, AL 35223		10/20/2	2020 01:	33:00 PM FILED/CE	RT
<u> </u>		THE ABOVE SPA	 CE 48 FO	R FILING OFFICE USE	: ONI V
a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER	1	b. This FINANCING STATE	MENT AME	ENDMENT is to be filed [fo	
20200124000033140		(or recorded) in the REAL Filer: <u>attach</u> Amendment Add	ESTATE	RECORDS	-
. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statem	ent identified above is terminated w		_		
Statement					
. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assign For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also			f Assignor	in item 9	
. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing State continued for the additional period provided by applicable	ement identified above with respect	to the security interest(s) of Secu	ured Party	authorizing this Continuat	tion Statement is
. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:					
Check <u>one</u> of these two boxes:	AND Check one of these three bo				
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHANGE name and/or a item 6a or 6b; <u>and</u> item 7		ie: Comple <u>and</u> item 7		
. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Part	ty Information Change - provide only g	ne name (6a or 6b)			
Eddleman Residential, LLC					
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON.		ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
				TARE TARRELOGISTATION CON	
. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assign	nment or Party Information Change - provide o	nly one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full na	l me: do not or	nit modify, or abbreviate any part	of the Debtor's name
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			<u> </u>		
R 75 MIDIMUDITALIS SUICINIANAS				· · ·	
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
INDIVIDUALIO FIDOT DEDOCNIAL MANAG				•	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
					SUFFIX
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)					1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)					
individual's additional name(s)/initial(s) c. Mailing address	CITY	<u> </u>	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
	CITY	•	STATE	POSTAL CODE	
c. MAILING ADDRESS		DELETE collateral			COUNTRY
		DELETE collateral			COUNTRY
c. MAILING ADDRESS . Z COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four	boxes: ADD collateral				COUNTRY
c. MAILING ADDRESS . Z COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four Indicate collateral:	boxes: ADD collateral				COUNTRY
c. MAILING ADDRESS Z COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four Indicate collateral: Partial release of UCC-1 Financing Statem	boxes: ADD collateral [sent Recorded as follows:		ESTATE	overed collateral	COUNTRY
c. MAILING ADDRESS C. MAI	boxes: ADD collateral [sent Recorded as follows:		ESTATE	overed collateral	COUNTRY
c. MAILING ADDRESS C. MAI	boxes: ADD collateral [sent Recorded as follows:		ESTATE	overed collateral	COUNTRY
c. MAILING ADDRESS COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four Indicate collateral: Partial release of UCC-1 Financing Statem Instrument No. 20200124000033140 Releasing therefrom the following describe	boxes: ADD collateral ent Recorded as follows: ed property on Exhibit "	A: attached hereto and	estate o	a part hereof.	ASSIGN collatera
c. MAILING ADDRESS COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four Indicate collateral: Partial release of UCC-1 Financing Statem Instrument No. 20200124000033140 Releasing therefrom the following describe	ent Recorded as follows: ed property on Exhibit "	A: attached hereto and	estate o	a part hereof.	ASSIGN collatera
c. MAILING ADDRESS COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four Indicate collateral: Partial release of UCC-1 Financing Statem Instrument No. 20200124000033140 Releasing therefrom the following describe	ent Recorded as follows: ed property on Exhibit " ORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Property of the second s	A: attached hereto and	estate o	a part hereof.	ASSIGN collatera
c. MAILING ADDRESS Collateral Change: Also check one of these four Indicate collateral: Partial release of UCC-1 Financing Statem Instrument No. 20200124000033140 Releasing therefrom the following describe	ent Recorded as follows: ed property on Exhibit "	A: attached hereto and	estate o	a part hereof.	ASSIGN collatera
c. MAILING ADDRESS COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four Indicate collateral: Partial release of UCC-1 Financing Statem Instrument No. 20200124000033140 Releasing therefrom the following describe NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHO If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ent Recorded as follows: ed property on Exhibit "	A: attached hereto and rovide only one name (9a or 9b) (no g Debtor	ame of As	a part hereof.	ASSIGN collatera

EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION

A tract of land lying in Section 4, Township 19 South, Range 1 West, Shelby County Alabama; and to be known as Village at Highland Lakes, Phase 4-6th Sector and shown on the attached exhibit, being a part of that property described in Statutory Warranty deed 20170707000241270 as recorded in the Probate Office of Shelby County and described below:

Commence at the Southeast corner of Section 4, Township 19 South, Range 1 West, Shelby County, Alabama; thence run South 89 degrees 25 minutes 46 seconds West along the South line of said section for 404.73 feet; thence run North 00 degrees 34 minutes 14 seconds West for 87.23 feet to the point of beginning; thence run South 89 degrees 25 minutes 46 seconds West for 469.82 feet; thence run North 00 degrees 34 minutes 14 seconds West for 536.81 feet; thence run North 14 degrees 38 minutes 05 seconds East for 810.00 feet; thence run South 82 degrees 04 minutes 39 seconds East for 153.87 feet to a point on the Westerly line of the Village at Highland Lakes Sector Four - English Village Neighborhood, as recorded in Map Book 44, Page 131, in the Probate Office Shelby County, Alabama, and run along the Westerly line of said subdivision for the following described courses; thence run South 34 degrees 17 minutes 16 seconds East for 34.30 feet; thence run South 10 degrees 08 minutes 03 seconds West for 76.32 feet; thence run South 02 degrees 50 minutes 31 seconds West for 76.31 feet; thence run South 04 degrees 27 minutes 01 seconds East for 76.32 feet; thence run South 11 degrees 44 minutes 33 seconds East for 76.31 feet; thence run South 19 degrees 02 minutes 06 seconds East for 76.32 feet; thence run South 25 degrees 41 minutes 35 seconds East for 71.22 feet; thence run South 27 degrees 11 minutes 01 seconds East for 127.63 feet; thence run South 07 degrees 26 minutes 25 seconds East for 135.60 feet; thence run South 20 degrees 22 minutes 29 seconds West for 148.82 feet; thence run South 71 degrees 00 minutes 15 seconds West for 25.33 feet; thence run South 04 degrees 49 minutes 12 seconds East for 189.29 feet to a non tangent curve to the right, having a radius of 270.00 feet, a chord bearing of South 86 degrees 13 minutes 11 seconds West, and a chord length of 9.80 feet; thence run along said arc for 9.80 feet; thence run South 02 degrees 08 minutes 54 seconds East for 60.00 feet; to a non tangent curve to the left, having a radius of 330.00 feet, a chord bearing of North 85 degrees 49 minutes 44 seconds East, and a chord length of 17.71 feet; thence run along said arc for 17.71 feet; thence run South 05 degrees 42 minutes 32 seconds East for 120.00 feet; thence leaving the Westerly line of said subdivision run South 11 degrees 34 minutes 14 seconds East for 64.79 feet to the point of beginning.

LESS AND EXCEPT THE FOLLOWING:

Commence at the Southeast corner of Section 4, Township 19 South, Range 1 West, Shelby County, Alabama; thence run South 89 degrees 25 minutes 46 seconds West along the South line of said Section for 404.73 feet; thence run North 00 degrees 34 minutes 14 seconds West for 152.02 feet to the point of beginning; thence run South 79 degrees 23 minutes 33 seconds West for 84.87 feet; thence run North 88 degrees 52 minutes 00 seconds West for 204.35 feet; thence run North 69 degrees 01 minutes 11 seconds West for 149.80 feet; thence run North 05 degrees 41 minutes 07 seconds West for 189.11 feet; thence run North 06 degrees 58 minutes 49 seconds East for 417.66 feet; thence run North 14 degrees 23 minutes 13 seconds East for 561.43 feet; thence run North 73 degrees 25 minutes 05 seconds East for 144.68 feet; thence run North 82 degrees 04 minutes 39 seconds West for 153.87 feet; thence run South 14 degrees 38 minutes 05 seconds West for 810.08 feet; thence run South 00 degrees 34 minutes 14 seconds East for 536.81 feet; thence run North 89 degrees 25 minutes 46 seconds East for 469.82 feet; thence run North 00 degrees 34 minutes 14 seconds West for 64.79 feet to the point of beginning.

20201020000476740 2/3 \$41.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 10/20/2020 01:33:00 PM FILED/CERT Together with nonexclusive easement to use the private roadways, common areas all as more particularly described in the Easements and Master Protective Covenants for The Village at Highland Lakes, a Residential Subdivision, recorded as Instrument No. 20060421000186650 in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama, and the Declaration of Covenants, Conditions and Restrictions for The Village at Highland Lakes, a Residential Subdivision, Sector Four, recorded as Instrument No. 20150430000142220, Supplemental Declaration to the Declaration of Covenants, Conditions and Restrictions for the Village at Highland Lakes, a Residential Subdivision, Sector 4, as recorded in Instrument 20151230000442820 in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama (which, together with all amendments thereto, is hereinafter collectively referred to as the "Declaration").

Said partial termination being executed by a duly authorized officer of ServisFirst Bank this the <u>13</u> day of October, 2020.

ServisFirst Bank

an Alabama banking corporation

y: Clark Zinsmeister

Its: Vice- President

20201020000476740 3/3 \$41.00

Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 10/20/2020 01:33:00 PM FILED/CERT